
Name Phone 
number 

Email 

Bhushan Shrestha 13039008781 bhusahn88@gmail.com 
Jibadagni Pokharel 18592878277 jivadagni@hotmail.com 
Bhakta Tamang 16313098260 bhaktatamang680@gmail.com 
Murari Poudel 14054004564 murari.pd.paudel@gmail.com 
Laxman Pahadi 14105047228 pahadilaxman24@gmail.com 
Rajan Kafle 13183483999 yadukafle@yahoo.com 
Sanu Barma 18572410933 sm.barma@gmail.com 
Kshitiz Karki 13039603238 kshitiz_san@hotmail.com 
Utara Baral 17208319221 utaratrip@gmail.com 
Satish Adhikari 17205605682 adhikarisatish@yahoo.com 
Bimal Poudel 17204927630 bimalsignin@gmail.com 
Ashok Pahadi 17208429936 ashokpahadi15@gmail.com 
Jaya Dhakalkarki 13038030395 Jayakdhakalkarki@gmail.com 
Shankar Baral 12035569977 baralaban@gmail.com 
Toya Bhandari 14128866190 kaphlepabitra062@gmail.com 
Ghanashyam Raut 13473795861 bharatraut9815@gmail.com 
Ayushma Shrestha 15097814744 sthaayushma2@gmail.com 
Dinesh Khadka 19294133759 khadkad571@gmail.com 
Anjana Shrestha 14432804114 kushi_anjana87@yahoo.com 
Bed Raj Neupane 15122034326 bedrajneupane@yahoo.com 
Ravi Khadka 15125477079 ravikhadka.rk@gmail.com 
som Pakhrin 13475368489 somepratixa.tamang@gmail.com 
Bhagawati Aryal kafle 17408161334 bhagawatiaryal.kafle@gmail.com 
Raynashree Lama 3293609788 chhemang01@gmail.com 
Addrina Lama 19293609789 chhemang01@gmail.com 
Regina Lama 19293609781 chhemang01@gmail.com 
Chitra Karki 14257732492 karki_rss@yahoo.com 
Krishna Gautam 15028351619 basantagautam661@gmail.com 
Sarada Kumari Burja 
Magar 

16828626510 Shardaburja123@gmail.com 

Tilak Bahadur Pulami 16828626755 pulamitilak39@gmail.com 
Anil Basnet 14695561490 aneelbasnet@gmail.com 
Sostika Bamjan 16824147250 sostikabamjan@gmail.com 
Armila Gole 18179961173 golearmila@gmail.com 
Paru Bhujel 18177986566 bhujel.paru00@gmail.com 
Archana Thapa 16822691451 archanathapa823@gmail.com 
Utpal Khadka 18177984530 utpalkhadka@gmail.com 
Man Ghalan 16825570049 pramodlama2047@gmail.com 
Meghrj Karki 16822691492 bhairamesh770@gmail.com 
Mikpar Lama 16823716820 lamamikpar@gmail.com 
Dipesh Barakoti 16464539758 barakoti_dipak@yahoo.com 



Eliza Paudel 16822275967 angelpaudel25@gmail.com 
Bharat Thapa 15183261147 bharat@yahoo.com 
Mohan Thapa 15183210495 mthapams@gmsl.com 
Echha Bikram Thapa 15189254869 echhathapa@hotmail.com 
Ambar Magar 14437438524 mom4success2u@gmail.com 
Lalita Bhujel 14436522893 bhujel.lalita@yahoo.com 
Anil Bhujel 14438240869 anil.bhujel_10@yahoo.com 
Punam kumari Bhujel 14438240869 ppunam28@yahoo.com 
Mina Sunuwar 16466449561 sunuwar88@yahoo.com 
Danda Karki 14257732492 karki_rss@yahoo.com 
Bandana Koirala 12124709177 banda.koirala@gmail.com 
Dinesh Khatiwada 19545734809 dinesxh@gmail.com 
Arjun kafle 17408161334 arjun.mhealthcr@gmail.com 
Bijaya S. Koirala 19703479747 koiralavijayab@yahoo.com 
Gyan Sunuwar 16466449561 sunuwar88@yahoo.com 
Prakash Acharya 18455412233 pacharya61@yahoo.com 
Cp Paudel 16822275544 cp.paudel@gmail.com 
Nil Bhujel 14437636598 nilbhujel1@gmail.com 

 


